

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR Sunil Thomas

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7769/2005

SHIRIN VAISHAMPAIN AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUB DIV.OFFICER CUM-MANG.OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 24/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.N. Keshwani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.
Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi ,Adv
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No representation for the petitioner.

No affidavit filed, as directed.

Call the matter on 05.09.2007.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar