

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7769/2005
(From the judgement and order dated 16/02/2005 in PIL No. 19/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SHIRIN VAISHAMPAIN AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUB DIV.OFFICER CUM-MANG.OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and Substitution
and with prayer for interim relief and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 21/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.N. Keshwani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

rr.-1: Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

rr.-6: Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi ,Adv.

rrs.-1 to 4: Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not taken up.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master